River Cruiser Class

Final

Position Sail No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12
13
14
15

June
July
Aug
Oct

The best four results count towards the trophy but no more than three on any one Broad. Points are accrued 1 for a win, 2 for second etc.

417
4
244
52
217
218
24
323
369
18
7
419
300
348
22

113
119
215
227
256
295
314
318
403
420

Stellar
Swallow
Catspaw
Maidie
Melinda
Mystery
Pippa
Starlight Lady
Moonshadow
Vagabond
Forester
Skylark
Matilda
Alchemy
Moonraker
Goldfish
Viking
Buttercup
Cuckoo
Wanderer
Samphire
Sylkie
Whisper
Pippinjack
May

Lyra

Snowbird

Events
entered
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Snowbird Trophy 2019

Points

20
21
24
28
32
36
38
39
40
48
48
57
57
65
67

1st 2nd
NPC

9 31 25
3 8

12 4

8 25 23
1 18

16 11

1

16

29 13

9 2

24 15

10 17

17 6

23 10

7 21 9
14 14

26 24

11 20

7

25

15 5

18 21

19 22

22 1

4

31 19

Qualifying events and number of entries
Wrox Oulton WOB 3rd

NBYC NBYC week

31

OO W ©

15
20

13
12
28
26
27

18
29

25
23
16

17
11

week

24

11
14
22
19

18

17

21

12

13

15

The trophy is sailed for on the Broads only (no river racing).

NPC Barton RCC open,
NBYC Eastwood Trophy (2nd Cruiser Weekend)
WOBYC Oulton Week (lunchtime Series),
NBYC Funnell Trophy (3rd Cruiser Weekend)

Qualifying Events

YC NBYC

15

9

14
15 2

11 3
10

NBYC Coronation Trophy (1st Cruiser Weekend),
NBYC Wroxham Week (Lunchtime Series),
WOBYC Oulton Cruiser Weekend,

24 Nov 19

Total
Points

29
23
72
46
63
36
57
79
59
48
48
57
57
65
67
77
37
27
60
21
64
64
39
23
67
18



