River Cruiser Class

Snowbird Trophy 2019

24 Nov 19

Qualifying events and number of entries

						, ,	•					
Final	Sail No		Snowbird Events	Points	NPC 9	1st NBYC 31	2nd NBYC 25	Wrox week 31	Oulton week 24	WOB YC 15	3rd NBYC	Total
1	417	Stellar	entered 5	20		3	8	8	1	9		Points 29
2						12	4	3	4			
	4	Swallow	4	21	0							23
3	244	Catspaw	6	24	8	25	23	9	5	2		72
4	52	Maidie	5	28		1	18	2	11	14		46
5	217	Melinda	6	32		16	11	5	14	15	2	63
6	218	Mystery	4	36	1	7			22	6		36
7	24	Pippa	5	38		5	16	10	19	7		57
8	323	Starlight Lady	6	39		29	13	15	8	11	3	79
9	369	Moonshadow	5	40		9	2	20	18	10		59
10	18	Vagabond	4	48		24	15	7	2			48
11	7	Forester	4	48		10	17	4	17			48
12	419	Skylark	4	57		17	6	13	21			57
13	300	Matilda	4	57		23	10	12	12			57
14	348	Alchemy	4	65	7	21	9	28				65
15	22	Moonraker	4	67		14	14	26	13			67
	9	Goldfish	3			26	24	27				77
	113	Viking	3			11	20	6				37
	119	Buttercup	3			2	7	18				27
	215	Cuckoo	3			6	25	29				60
	227	Wanderer	3			15	5	1				21
	256	Samphire	3			18	21	25				64
	295	Sylkie	3			19	22	23				64
	314	Whisper	3			22	1	16				39
	318	Pippinjack	3		4				15	4		23
	403	Мау	3			31	19	17	. •	•		67
	420		3			4		11	3			18
	420	Lyra	ა			-7		1 1	J			10

The trophy is sailed for on the Broads only (no river racing).

Qualifying Events

June	NPC Barton RCC open,
July	NBYC Eastwood Trophy (2nd Cruiser Weekend)
Aug	WOBYC Oulton Week (lunchtime Series),
Oct	NBYC Funnell Trophy (3rd Cruiser Weekend)

NBYC Coronation Trophy (1st Cruiser Weekend), NBYC Wroxham Week (Lunchtime Series), WOBYC Oulton Cruiser Weekend,

The best four results count towards the trophy but no more than three on any one Broad. Points are accrued 1 for a win, 2 for second etc.